The subject property is a Double storey Intermediate Terrace House known as Lot 143, 
Taman Jati, Phase 2, Lorong Jati 02, Mile 7, Airport Road, 90000 Sandakan, Sabah 

RESERVE PRICE 

The subject property will be sold on an “as is where is” basis and subject to a reserve price of 
RM277,100.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND 
ONE HUNDRED ONLY), to the Conditions of Sale herein and by way of an Assignment from 
the Assignee subject to the necessary confirmations / consent being obtained by the 
Purchaser from the Developer and/or Proprietor and/or State Authorities and/or relevant 
bodies (if any).